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UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP B.V. AANDELEN OP NAAM EO1
ISIN:  NL00150001Y2

Overview

2024/04/30 21:58:34

Price
29.38 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.51% (-0.15)

ISIN NL00150001Y2
Symbol UMG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 50,647 EUR

(m)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

29.35 USD
29.50 USD
29.22 USD
29.53 USD
29.387015 USD
2,617
76,884.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013776,226233744,215775407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015000IY2&ID_NOTATION=352819743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000IY2&ID_NOTATION=352819743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81addc1675db68b39abcdc41e7b17b6bb9c18687653485a0b64a33c2dc097945&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77d0938e59da1c347&time=1714637278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06f1532061a3c93d2600708a84a6985564b7996c6ec810a12a62fabf8147b6ea&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f21468143ff56b0f&time=1714637278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=500345a3cb04cfa61c95cb4a9eb884e9fd3d6855a1a23b3750330ccbb9ae5c9f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=905dc78ae1d02c962&time=1714637278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9423d3d3a505f6260956521ecd551d29aba0945efea7add2003b3db024138120&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5276702895b2aa21d&time=1714637278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=884188c3eae3d59b90d776247ac85a09e8260821ed02814b3ea5d2b4e9353b63&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6cffad8c79699766d&time=1714637278&tool=RSC

UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP B.V. AANDELEN OP NAAM EO1

Details

2024/04/30 21:58:34

Price
29.38 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.51% (-0.15)

ISIN NL00150001Y2
Symbol UMG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 50,647 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.35 USD
High 29.50 USD
Low 29.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.53 USD
VWAP 29.387015 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,617
Trading volume 76,884.15
Number of trades 15
Last size 120
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.80% +34.11% -
Perf (abs.) +4.65 +7.47 -
Beta 0.48 0.77 0.99
Volatility 25.55 29.45 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
04/30
Tradegate 2024/
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/
04/30
Munich 2024/
04/30
London Stock Exchange 2024/

29.55 USD (1,872
29.54 USD (20,819
29.14 USD (11,912
26.16 USD (14,534

30.88 USD (2024/04/03

27.13 USD (2024/01/03

30.88 USD (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.70 USD (2023/05/31)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

09:05 27.75 EUR 0.00 8

22:26 27.61 EUR 0.10 154

16:23 27.62 EUR 0.01 9

08:00 27.71 EUR 0.00 2

17:40 27.70 EUR 0.13 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=352819743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352892306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352417453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352129706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352253145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352735256

UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP B.V. AANDELEN OP NAAM EO1

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:11

16:52

21:58

17:39

08:11

21:50

27.61 EUR

27.76 EUR

29.38 USD

27.70 EUR

27.56 EUR

27.65 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

36.74

0.00

0.00

15

2,397

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373700976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352420099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351914061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352580433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352420604

UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP B.V. AANDELEN OP NAAM EO1

Company profile

Company Logo

.
UNIVERSAL
i T

UMNIVERSAL PMUSIE GRdwue

Contact Details

UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP NV

's-Gravelandseweg 80 - 1217 EW Hilversum

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lucian
Grainge

Boyd Muir

Eric
Hutcherson

Erika Begum

Jeffrey
Harleston

Michael Nash

Philippe
Flageul
William
Tanous

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sherry Lansing
Antoine Fiévet
Cathia Lawson-Hall
Cyrille Bolloré
Haim Saban
James Mitchell

Luc van Os
Manning Doherty
Margaret Frerejean-
Taittinger

Nicole Avant

Vincent Vallejo

William Ackman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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